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RIER D FRIR XIS E

BR3—2 BEEMIERATHIEEEINHEHEICAHITLHEE (1/1) AEEE ERR18ERE
[ RO E | BMES 155D1001 [ B % | RE P I %WE;U'I‘IHT;JF IXHRFAT
SERM O TIRICHIET LM 2R
ﬁg TREFOBBOEILADKES TERZEOHBEEILIOKRES TREFOBBOEILADKES TREFDHBHILHOKRES
&S X 4 B | Fimh o0 iEE ADKES R 4 TimMoDKE| Z& ADKES R 4 B | Ao ottE ADKES R 4 HEhoolks | B ADKES
(m) (m) (kN/m) EEBfE(m) (m) (kN/m) (m) (m) (kN/m) (m) (m) (kN/m)
] 100kN/mi%#82 % 1.00{0.00 ~ 165 125.18|3m%#BZ 5| - ~ = - —| 100kN/Mi%#BZ 2 1.00[ 10.54 ~ 16.31 125.18|3m%#Bx % -~ = = =
Lot 1.00] 1.65 ~ 943 100.00f #HLl5t | 000 ~ 943| 235 12.60 2% 1.00] 5.00 ~ 10.54 100.00| £ uist | 500 ~ 16.31| 2.35 12.60
5 100kN/MZH#B 25 1.00[0.00 ~ 1.37 120.79|3m%#BZ5| - ~ = - —| 100kN/MiZ#EZ % 1.00| 1098 ~ 16.37 120.79|3m%E#B% % =~ = = =
Lot 1.0011.37 ~ 9.15 100.00f #HLlst | 000 ~ 9.15| 205 10.98 2% 1.00] 5.00 ~ 10.98 100.00] £ uist | 500 ~ 16.37| 2.05 10.98
;5 100kN/MZ#B 25 1.00[0.00 ~ 1.35 120.53|3m%#BZB| - ~ = - ~| 100kN/MiZ#EZ % 1.00 11.01 ~ 16.37 120.53|3m%E#BZ % =~ = = =
Lot 1.0011.35 ~ 9.14 100.00f #HLlst | 000 ~ 9.14] 205 10.96 2% 1.00] 500 ~ 11.01 100.00] £ uist | 500 ~ 16.37| 2.05 10.96
0 100kN/MZ#B 25 1.00[0.00 ~ 145 122.04|3m%#BZB| - ~ = - ~| 100kN/MiZ#EZ B 1.00( 11.41 ~ 16.37 122.04|3m%E#B2 % =~ = = =
Lot 1.001 145 ~ 923 100.00f ZhList [ 000 ~ 9.23| 241 12.89 2% 1.00] 500 ~ 11.41 100.00| #hist | 500 ~ 16.37| 2.41 12.89
- 100kN/MZ#B 25 1.00[0.00 ~ 156 123.83|3m%EBZB| - ~ = - ~| 100kN/MiZ#EZ B 1.00| 11.08 ~ 16.37 123.83|3m%E#BZ 5 =~ = = =
Lot 1.001 1.56 ~ 9.35 100.00f #HLl5t | 000 ~ 9.35| 236 12.64 2% 1.00] 500 ~ 11.08 100.00| £ uist | 500 ~ 16.37| 2.36 12.64
: 100kN/MZ#B 25 1.00[0.00 ~ 156 123.78|3m%#BZ 5| - ~ = - —| 100kN/MiZ#EZ B 1.00| 1065 ~ 16.37 123.78|3m%E#B2 % =~ = = =
Lot 1.001 1.56 ~ 9.34 100.00f ZHLlst | 000 ~ 9.34| 229 12.28 2% 1.00] 5.00 ~ 10.65 100.00| £ uist | 500 ~ 16.37| 2.29 12.28
; 100kN/MZ#B 25 1.00[0.00 ~ 145 122.10|3m%#BZ5| - ~ = - —| 100kN/MiZ#EZ B 1.00| 10.83 ~ 16.37 122.10|3m%E#B2 % =~ = = =
Lot 1.001 145 ~ 924 100.00f ZHLlst | 000 ~ 9.24| 225 12.06 2% 1.00] 5.00 ~ 10.83 100.00] #h1uist | 500 ~ 16.37| 2.25 12.06
5 100kN/MZ#B 25 1.00[0.00 ~ 157 12401|3m%#BZ3| - ~ = - —| 100kN/MiZ#EZ B 1.00| 10.63 ~ 16.37 124.01|3m%E#B2 5 =~ = = =
Th st 1.00] 1.57 ~ 9.36 100.00f #HLl5t | 000 ~ 9.36] 230 12.32 % 1.00] 5.00 ~ 10.63 100.00| #huist | 500 ~ 16.37| 2.30 12.32
g 100kN/MZ#B 25 1.00/ 0.00 ~ 008 101.24|3m%#BZ3| - ~ = - —| 100kN/MiZ#EZ B 1.00| 12.38 ~ 12.71 101.24|3m%E#B2 % =~ = = =
Th st 1.0010.08 ~ 7.87 100.00f #HLi5t | 000 ~ 7.87| 1.94 10.41 % 1.00] 500 ~ 1238 100.00| #h st | 500 ~ 1271 1.94 10.41
- 100kN/mM%E#BZ % -l -~ = —|3mEBAB| - ~ = = —| 100kN/m%#BZ % = -~ = -|3m%EBZS ol ~ = = =
Th st 1.0010.00 ~ 7.12 90.45| #nLlst | 000 ~ 0.00| 1.60 8.57 % 1.00] 500 ~ 9380 90.45| =nlst | 500 ~ 9.80| 1.60 8.57
. 100kN/mM%E#BZ % -l -~ = —-|3mEBAE| - ~ = = —| 100kN/m%#BZ % = -~ = -|3m%EBZS ol ~ = = =
Th Lot 1.00]0.00 ~ 752 96.12| #nll4t | 000 ~ 752 2.30 12.30 % 1.00] 5.00 ~ 10.10 96.12| =14t | 5.00 ~ 10.10] 2.30 12.30
1 100kN/mM%E#BZ % -l -~ = —|3mEBAB| - ~ = = —| 100kN/m%#BZ % = -~ = -|3m%EBZS ol ~ = = =
Th Lot 1.00]0.00 ~ 5,96 7459| #h L4t | 000 ~ 0.00| 1.58 8.48 % 1.00] 500 ~ 7.30 7459 £huist | 500 ~ 730 1.58 8.48
100kN/mM%E#BZ % ~ IMEBRD ~ 100kN/m%E# 23 ~ ImEREZD ~
Zh s ~ Zh s ~ LSt ~ LS ~
100kN/mM%E#BZ 5 ~ IMEBRD ~ 100kN/m%E# 2z 3 ~ ImEREZD ~
Zh s ~ Zh s ~ LSt ~ LS ~
100kN/mM%E#BZ 5 ~ IMEBRD ~ 100kN/m%E# 2z 3 ~ ImEREZD ~
Znst ~ Znst ~ ZhLlst ~ ZhLlst ~
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